

RESULTADOS POSITIVOS



1.005 M€
resultado
atribuido



613.457 M€
en activos



636.490 M€
en recursos
de clientes



3.496 M€
margen bruto



20,1 M
de clientes



344.438 M€
en cartera
de crédito
sana

SOLIDEZ FINANCIERA



12,3% capital
CET1



2,8% ratio de
morosidad



13,4% rentabilidad
(ROE 12 meses)



157.022 M€
en liquidez



71% ratio de
cobertura



40,3% ratio de
eficiencia